Central Valley Academy

s . .
iHunoEr) Boys Varsity Wrestling
2019 - 2020

Coaches:

o Bob Bush

o Jeff Mower

e Dave Bello

« Tim Rathbun

o Michael Barse
Players (21)
NAME GRADE
Mitchell Arndt Graduated
Andrew Bouck Graduated
Marek Bush Graduated
Mason Bush Graduated
Christian Cacciatore Graduated
Hunter Cacciatore Graduated
Keagen Case Graduated
Kace Cook Graduated
Kye Cook Graduated
Sixx Cook Graduated
Collin Dayton Graduated
Michael Dihrberg Graduated
Camden Hall Graduated
Logan Holden Graduated
Brady Johnson Graduated
Anderson Klosner Graduated
Aden Mead Graduated
Dawson Mower Graduated
Charles Park Graduated
Cooper Reed 12

Taylor White Graduated

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org

WEIGHT
220
195
132
120
152
113
160
126
138
120
220
170
140
132
182
145
106
132
285
106
132
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