

Coaches:

- Bob Bush
- Jeff Mower
- Dave Bello
- Tim Rathbun
- Michael Barse

Players (21)

Athletics Director: Jlm Mott Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St Ilion, NY, 13357 (315) 895-7471 cvalleycsd.org

NAME	GRADE	WEIGHT
Mitchell Arndt	Graduated	220
Andrew Bouck	Graduated	195
Marek Bush	Graduated	132
Mason Bush	Graduated	120
Christian Cacciatore	Graduated	152
Hunter Cacciatore	Graduated	113
Keagen Case	Graduated	160
Kace Cook	Graduated	126
Kye Cook	Graduated	138
Sixx Cook	Graduated	120
Collin Dayton	Graduated	220
Michael Dihrberg	Graduated	170
Camden Hall	Graduated	140
Logan Holden	Graduated	132
Brady Johnson	Graduated	182
Anderson Klosner	Graduated	145
Aden Mead	Graduated	106
Dawson Mower	Graduated	132
Charles Park	Graduated	285
Cooper Reed	12	106
Taylor White	Graduated	132